Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-1551
 � 8th Gen Intel® Core™ i5/Celeron
 � Dual DDR4 2400MHz SO-DIMM memory up to 32G
 � 1 x swappable 2.5" SATA HDD drive bay and 1 x mSATA slot, supports Intel
software RAID 0/1
 � 4 x USB 3.1 Gen 2, 2 x Intel GbE LAN, 4 x RS-232/422/485, 8 bit GPIO

ARK-1551
Front Panel External I/O View Rear Panel External I/O View
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU RAM Display GbE USB 3.1
Gen 2
R S - 2 3 2 /
422/485 Audio Ful l -s ize
MiniPCIe SIM M.2 2.5" SATA III
HDD Bay mSATA P o w e r
Input
Opera t ing
Temp.
ARK-1551-S6A1 Intel® Core i5-8365UE
Q/C SoC
Up to
32GB**
HDMI x 1
VGA x 1 2 4 4 Mic-in or
Line-out 1 1 1 1 x swappable
HDD Bay** 1 (shared w/ mPCIe)** 12~24 VDC -20 ~ 55 °C*
ARK-1551-U0A1 Celeron 4305UE D/C SoC U p  t o
32GB**
HDMI x 1
VGA x 1 2 4 4 Min-in or
Line-out 1 1 1 1 x swappable
HDD Bay** 1 (shared w/ mPCIe)** 12~24 VDC -20 ~ 55 °C*
ARK-1551-U2A1 CPU Intel® Core™ i3-
8145UE
Up to
32GB**
HDMI x 1
VGA x 1 2 4 4 Mic-in or
Line-out 1 1 1 1 x swappable
HDD Bay** 1 (shared w/ mPCIe)** 12~24 VDC -20 ~ 55 °C*
ARK-1551-S6A2 Intel® Core i5-8365UE
Q/C SoC
Up to
32GB**
HDMI x 1
VGA x 1 2 4 4 N/A 1 1 1 1 x swappable
HDD Bay** 1 (shared w/ mPCIe)** 12~24 VDC -20 ~ 55 °C*
*CPU condition: Turbo boost on with 0.7 air flow
** Memory, storage and operating system bundled by request.
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x ARK-1551 unit
- 1 x user manual (Simplified Chinese)
- 1 x wrench for top cover
- 1 x 3-pin terminal block
- 1 x 2-pin terminal block for remote power switch